
Contour™ Touch Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Retractable ballpen with satin silver
barrel and coloured rubberised grip. When
the refill is retracted, the tip of the
pen can be used as a capacitive stylus.

Branding Method Spot Colour

SKU PCOTB

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Push-Button Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 12.0g

Print Area
Spot Colour

60mm x 8mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £31.00

250

£0.450

500

£0.450

1000

£0.450

2000

£0.450

5000

£0.450

10000

£0.440

2 Colour Print £62.00 £0.580 £0.580 £0.560 £0.520 £0.510 £0.500

3 Colour Print £93.00 £0.710 £0.710 £0.620 £0.580 £0.570 £0.560

4 Colour Print £124.00 £0.840 £0.800 £0.680 £0.640 £0.630 £0.620

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.410 £0.410 £0.410 £0.402 £0.392 £0.376

Prices shown are RRP


